Q

>0

\-‘g

To:

Foundation
for Puerto Rico

SUPPLIER PROFILE SHEET

Small Purchase

Community Engagement Curriculum Design & Implementation
Community Development Block Grant - Disaster Recovery

Foundation for Puerto Rico
2024-SP-69

Foundation for Puerto Rico
Verdnica Montalvo

Supplier Data

(1
(2)

(3)
(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)
(8)

(9)

Supplier's Legal Name:

Supplier's Tax ID:

Supplier's SAM No.:

Supplier’'s Physical
Address:

(Street AddressLine 1)

(Street AddressLine 2)
(City) (State) (Zip)
Supplier's Postal Address:
(Street AddressLine 1)
(Street AddressLine 2)
(City) (State) (Zip)
Supplier's Phone Number:
Supplier's Email Address:
Select the options that Women Minority
apply, if any Business Business Section3 Section3

[] Enterprise [] Enterprise

Existing Curriculum Sample and/or Rough Curriculum Outline

[] Resident [] Business

* Please attach or reference via hyperlink to a downloadable file a sample of an existing curiculum
produced by supplierthat is comparable in extent to the Scope of Work requirements and/or a rough
outline of a new cumiculum addressing the Scope of Work requirements.

(10)Supplier's Authorized Representative:

(Authorized Representative Name)

(Authonized Representative  Position)

MP-SP Version 02 (2020-09-01)



The Supplier hereby certifies that the above information is accurate:

(Authorized Representative  Signature) (Date)

(Authorized Representative Name)

MP-SP Version 02 (2020-09-01)



Instructions to obtain System for Award Management (SAM)

System for Award Management (SAM)

The entity must access the System for Award Management (SAM) and register. There is
No Fee for you to register or to renew/update your organization's information on
SAM.gov. The link fo SAM is as follows: www.sam.gov.

In addition, you can contact the Federal Contracting Center and request for technical
assistance.

Phone number: 787-758-4747 ext. 3181
Email: fecc@ddec.pr.gov
Link to website: hitps://federalcontracting.ddec.pr.gov/
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